T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-18-2020 4:00 am to 12-21-2020 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%* Special Assembly - Attn to: Cline Brown ***%*

HO4 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

HO8 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

H10 6007 THOM NGUYEN Fri 8.5 1400 D .50 NO TRV 8.0 1400 D .53 015590
H20 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

H12 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

H14 11! NO DATA !!!!

H22 !1!!  NO DATA !!!!

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

EFFICIENCY HOURS
Special Assembly 53D .00N 53C 80D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-18-2020 4:00 am to 12-21-2020 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** C-N-C - Attn to: Wayne Brown ***%*
IO/ NO DATA !!!!l
LO6 it NO DATA !!!!l

L0O8 DOWN RP - Repair 72.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C
( 360099055 4012 6074 151% Closed )

L1o It NO DATA !!!! ( 680070174 3994 2108 )

L1z Il NO DATA !!!! ( 778100210 2021 3779 187% Closed No Tag )
L14 il NO DATA !!!! ( 678090253 2019 416 )

Lle !t NO DATA !!!!

L1i7 il NO DATA !!!! ( 239080200 1031 1326 ** Closed )
Lig It NO DATA !!!! (241110020 2112 1081 )

L20 Ith! NO DATA !!!! ( 680110021 3974 591 )

I NO DATA !!!! ( 705090250 1162 1154 Closed No Tag )
Lz24 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 040100261 1137 91 )

Lz2e 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 546110020 787 91 )

L30 ! NO DATA !!!!

L32 It NO DATA !!!!

L34 11! NO DATA !!!!

L36 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 011070281 1160 150 )

L3g 11! NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-18-2020 4:00 am to 12-21-2020 5:00 am

——————— per job in--—-

* % % %

C58

C60

C62

Co4d

Co66

C68

C70

C72

C74

C76

C30

C32

C34

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

)
**% Closed No Tag )

9 trv 7.5 5300 D

* % )

0 trv 7.5 7400 D

162% Closed No Tag )

* Closed )

JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF
CHARGING VALVE - Attn to: Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci ***%*
Lt NO DATA !!!l! ( 617100050 2009 1586
Pt NO DATA !!!l! (431090080 1711 2439
0474 DAMON P HASTINGS Fri 8.1 5300 D .71
576110300 2105 1153
rend NO DATA !!!! (702120070 2045 2492
0479 DAMON P HASTINGS Fri 8.1 7400 D .92 1
597120070 2049 1330
e NO DATA !!!! ( 597120070 2049 1330
Pt NO DATA !!!l! ( 012120070 1917 229
Pt NO DATA !!!! ( 595120073 1477 1035
e NO DATA !!!l! ( 317110300 1983 611
Pt NO DATA !!!! ( 595120070 1475 1181
e NO DATA !!!! ( 139110090 2102 3408
e NO DATA !!!l! ( 282050180 2022 2204
Pt NO DATA !!!! ( 097080180 2045 37

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

CHARGING VALVE

EFFICIENCY

HOURS

T

.99

.88D .0O0N .88C 150D OON 0.0S

014540 DEP 18 4.0 hr

016970 DEP 18 4.0 hr



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-18-2020 4:00 am to 12-21-2020 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*k*x*k MISC #2 - Attn to: Steve Sawdey ****

c40 il NO DATA !!!! ( 317110300 1983 611 )
c4z il NO DATA !!!! (7 ? 0 )
c44 111l NO DATA !!!! ( 593110300 1987 950 )
Cde 111 NO DATA !!!! (241110020 2112 1081 )
c48 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 595120072 1475 952 )
c50 il NO DATA !!!! ( 010110160 2041 988 )
C52 il NO DATA !!!! (702120070 2045 2492 ** )
c54 11l NO DATA !!!! ( 620110230 2047 1566 )

c56 !l NO DATA !!!! (702120070 2045 2492 ** )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-18-2020 4:00 am to 12-21-2020 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x ACME NUT - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

co2 1111 NO DATA !!!1 ( 451043180 2159 2016 Closed )

co4 1111 NO DATA !!!1 ( 821100210 4044 657 )

co6 1111 NO DATA !!!1 ( 921050220 808 809 * Closed )

cos 1111 NO DATA !!!1 ( 001115170 1953204559 10474% )

C10 0825 ERIC D STANEK Fri 0.6 700 D 1.66 2 trv 3.5 700 D .26 018570 DEP 4 0.8 hr
001115170 1953204559 10474%

C12 0757 ERIC D STANEK Fri 3.7 1500 D .67 4 trv 3.5 1500 D .71 020020 DEP 4 0.8 hr
039120150 1000 213

c14 1111 NO DATA !!!1 ( 001020170 1984 573 )

c16 1111 NO DATA !!!1 ( 036110300 2081 1162 Closed )

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

EFFICIENCY HOURS
ACME NUT 49D .00N 49C 7.0D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-18-2020 4:00 am to 12-21-2020 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x ACME FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*

cig Il NO DATA !!!! ( 881088300 1015 1061 * )

cz0 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 351079300 2269 1218 )

cz2z il NO DATA !!!! ( 001069100 2003 3651 182% Closed No Tag )
cz4 it NO DATA !!!! ( 905108090 1094 2245 205% Closed No Tag )

cze 11l NO DATA !!!! ( 001120150 2531 454 )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-18-2020 4:00 am to 12-21-2020 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**x*x* MISC #1 - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*

BO2 Il NO DATA !!!! (699110231 2136 1828 Closed )
BO4 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 308100190 2055 2142 * Closed )
BO6 !l NO DATA !!!! (720020040 1696 1246 Closed )
BOg8 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 659100211 1994 1245 )

B10O0 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 011120163 1770 340 )

B12 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 308100190 2055 2142 * Closed )
B14 11! NO DATA !!!! (702120071 2046 1176 )

Ble 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 901075180 1299 288 )

B18 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 888110120 873 381 )

B20 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 311110090 2183 660 Closed )
AS50 P11 NO DATA !!!! ( 289089010 2604 1285 )

A2 D11 NO DATA !!!! ( 190100300 2000 770 )

A4 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 083110090 2162 1474 )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-18-2020 4:00 am to 12-21-2020 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*%%¥%* ACME MISC - Attn to: Ray Wolf | ****

A40 P11 NO DATA !!!! (219106140 2745 1651 )
A4z 1] NO DATA !!!! ( 641080261 920 2779 302% Closed No Tag )
A44 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 650100050 1082 431 )
Ade 1] NO DATA !!!! (471110190 2214 754 )

A48 L1l NO DATA !!!! ( 388061221 1168 1374 * Closed )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-18-2020 4:00 am to 12-21-2020 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

AB6 1] NO DATA !!!! ( 573110230 2039 933 )
AT4 P11 NO DATA !!!! ( 031110020 1980 753 )
A7T6 1] NO DATA !!!! ( 011120164 1770 0 )
A24 L1t NO DATA !!!!
A25 it NO DATA !!!!
A26 L1t NO DATA !!!!

A27 it NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-18-2020 4:00 am to 12-21-2020 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ****

A10 0560 ANTHONY BEARD Fri 10.0 4300 N .96 26 trv 9.5 4300 N 1.01 019970
441110241 1447 1562 *
A12 !!!l  NO DATA !!!! ( 003090210 2035 1363 )
Al4 0573 CHAD M SOMMERFELDTFri 0.4S 150 D 1 trv 5.5 150 D 019800
027100050 1980 8
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS

HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL .00D 1.01N1.01C 00D 95N 55S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-18-2020 4:00 am to 12-21-2020 5:00 am

-suggested corrections

* % % %

126

127

140

I41

I42

143

I44

I45

I46

I47

148

I49

I50

A8

AB8

JOB
BLOCK CELL - Attn to:

0644

0660

P

0690

0697

0672
RN
RN
RN

0660

0673

0672
0695

KEVIN MILLS

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

9909 Louis

Holt

c/i

-—--- per job in---
RUN MACHINE EFF

Chad Sommerfeldt

Thu

Thu

HANSEL MAIQUEZ-HERFri

9909 Louis

NO DATA

SAMIL CANTE

CHARLES SCRIBNER

ZACHARY FEL
DENNIS, COO

JUAN BRAVO
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
AVI CANTERO

AVI CANTERO

AVI CANTERO
AVI CANTERO

Holt

RO

MLEE
PER

Fri

Thu
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

* k%%

0.0 2341 N *.** NO

0.0 2703
0.0 2703
0.0 2702
9.8 2622
0.0 2775
0.0

0.0 7200
10.2 5320
0.0 5920
10.0 5856
0.0 560
8.6 11515
841120101 1076
6.5 11886
1.9 3646

861120040 1460

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

BLOCK CELL

EFFICIENCY

zZ =z =z

o o=

D
D

D
D

*.** No
*'** No
x4
.96 4
x4
- 1
K9
.05 6
X6
L1722
.¥* NO
.96 26
1036
.57 20
.90 6
492

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

TRV 0.0
TRV
TRV
trv 9.5
trv 9.5
trv 9.5
TRV 5.5
trv 9.0
trv 9.5
trv 10.0
trv 9.5
TRV 2.0
trv 8.0
trv 8.0
trv 2.0
HOURS

2341 N * **
2702 N 1.02
2622 D .99
2775 N 1.04
D _—

7200 N 1.60
5320 D 1.12
5920 D 1.18
5856 D 1.23
560 D .19
11515 D 1.03
11886 D .46
3646 D .83

90D 1.48N1.08C 64.0D 28.0N 0.0S

017740

019060

020170

019560

019700

019060
019680

019700
019830

DEP 12 9.8 hr
>> TRAINING <

>> TRAINING <

COUNT CORRECT
COUNT CORRECT

>> TRAINING <

>> TRAINING <

>> TRAINING <

low Efficienc





